





PIONEER IN FAST ERECTING MAST SYSTEMS

Factory 1, 8-12 Lieber Grove	office:	+61 3 8682 8632	ACN:	126 241 469
Carrum Downs, Victoria, 3201	fax:	+61 3 9775 0419	ABN:	81 126 241 469
Destal address, DO Day 2120	office G			

Postal address: PO Box 2128 Seaford, Vic., 3198, Australia

office@clarkmasts.com.au www.clarkmasts.com.au

# Important: Supporting local manufacturing

To our valued customers and suppliers,

We are very pleased to announce that from mid-August 2020 Clark Masts will be relocating to larger premises.

## Our new address will be 19A Frankston Gardens Drive, Carrum Downs, Victoria 3201, Australia. All other contact information will remain the same.

We have planned this move in order to better support our Australian and Asia-Pacific customers. Our new facility will allow us to expand our range of products and further reduce lead times for current products to our customers!

During this move, we aim to minimise any disruptions to our customers, however some disruptions may occur. We ask all our customers for their patience and understanding during this time.

### Our Australian-made products have the fastest delivery, the best support and the highest standard of quality which is synonymous with the Clark Masts brand.

Now, more than ever, we are thankful for our customer's continued support. It is with this support that our business can continue to grow, and we can continue to deliver the best local product and support to you.

# By choosing us you are supporting local manufacturing jobs and helping us to continue to support our Australian and Asia-Pacific customers.

We will continue to invest in our local manufacturing and product design, by continuing to innovate and bring to market new products that allow our masts to be used in an ever-increasing number of ways, to better suit our customer's changing needs.

### We will maintain our focus on continuous improvement, as applied to our products, our processes and our customer outcomes.

You can have confidence that at Clark Masts, we are here to support you.

With greatest thanks from me and the Team,

Steve Collins Director – Clark Masts Asia Pacific Pty Ltd